
 Application Form for Publication Support from the Research Fund
Faculty of Arts, Chulalongkorn UniversityFor Regular Faculty Members

	Section for Funding Applicants (General Information and Publications)
For regular faculty applying for awards according to Scopus/TCI criteria or international books
	Staff Section

	Applicant Information
	[ ] Affiliated with Faculty 
    of Arts, Chulalongkorn
[ ] Affiliation correctly 
    stated in publication 
    (Faculty of Arts, Chulalongkorn 
      University)
[ ] Published on or after 
    February 1, 2025
[ ] Within 2 years from the
    publication date
[ ] Not published by MDPI,  
    Hindawi, Frontiers
[ ] Appears in the Scopus 
    database with assigned  
volume, issue number, 
or page number
[ ] Appears in the TCI   
    database
[ ] Quartile verified and 
    matches what author 
    stated
[ ] The publication has never 
    received publication 
    incentives or lump-sum 
    research grants.
[ ] All co-authors in the 
faculty have signed the 
application form.



Annual Eligibility Check: (Limited to 3 articles and not exceeding 300,000 baht per fiscal year)
[ ] Not exceeding 3 articles/ 
     fiscal year
AND
[ ] Not exceeding 300,000 baht/ 
     person/year

1st time 
Amount                 . baht  
2nd time
Amount                  .baht
3rd time 
Amount                 . baht 
Total Award           . baht




Signature:                     .   
(Verifying Staff Member)


	Name-Surname:                                                                              Status: [ ] Regular Faculty
	

	Academic Position: [ ] Prof. [ ] Assoc. Prof. [ ] Asst. Prof. [ ] Lecturer [ ] Dr. [ ] Other                 .
	

	Field                            . Department                           Tel.                           Email                           .
	

	Publication Information
	

	Title:                                                                                                                                             . 
                                                                                                                                                    .                                                                                                                                               
	

	Journal/Publication Name:                                                                                                                           .                                                                        
	

	Publisher:                                                                                                                                           .                                                                        
	

	Year (B.E.)            .Pages             .Volume:           . Issue:            DOI:                                                                          .
	

	Date of submission:              Link to the article:                                                                           .
	

	Date of publication (with assigned volume, issue, or page numbers):                                                .
	

	CiteScore: ☐ Tier 1 ☐ Q1 ☐ Q2 ☐ Q3 ☐ Q4  or  SJR: ☐ Tier 1 ☐ Q1 ☐ Q2 ☐ Q3 ☐ Q4. 
	

	Best Quartile:             (as of the journal submission date or the LessPaper application receipt date)
	

	Author Status in the Publication:
[ ] Sole author
[ ] First author and corresponding author
[ ] First author
[ ] Co-first author


Reward Criteria:
[ ] Scopus Tier 1 (100,000 THB)
[ ] Scopus Q1  (80,000 THB)
[ ] Scopus Q2  (50,000 THB)
[ ] Scopus Q3  (30,000 THB)
[ ] Scopus Q4  (20,000 THB)
[ ]  Scopus-indexed publication without a quartile ranking (book / book chapter / proceedings)  (30,000 THB)
[ ] Book or textbook written in a foreign  
 language, published by a recognized 
 international publisher with academic 
 excellence in the discipline (30,000 THB)
[ ] TCI Tier 1 (10,000 THB)
[ ] TCI Tier 2 (5,000 THB)
[ ] Not indexed in Scopus but indexed in 
 a database approved by the University 
 Council (10,000 THB)
[ ] Edited volume (10,000 THB)


	Author Status in the Publication:
[ ] Corresponding author
[ ] Co-corresponding author




Reward Criteria:
[ ] Scopus Tier 1  (100,000 THB)
[ ] Scopus Q1    (80,000 THB)
[ ] Scopus Q2–Q4  (15,000 THB)
[ ]   Scopus-indexed publication without   
   a quartile ranking (book / book chapter / 
   proceedings)            (15,000 THB)
[ ] Not indexed in Scopus but indexed in 
 a database approved by the 
 University Council (10,000 THB)
[ ] Edited volume  (10,000 THB)

	Author Status in the Publication:
[ ] Co-author





Reward Criteria:
[ ] Scopus Tier 1  (100,000 THB)
[ ] Scopus Q1–Q4  (15,000 THB)
[ ]   Scopus-indexed publication without  a quartile ranking (book / book chapter/ proceedings)            (15,000 THB)
[ ] Not indexed in Scopus but indexed in a database approved by the University Council (10,000 THB)
[ ] Edited volume  (10,000 THB)
	

	Additional Reward (Add-on):
(Applicable only to first authors or corresponding authors)
[ ] First-time publication in a Scopus-indexed journal (+10,000 THB)
[ ] No prior receipt of other research funding (+15,000 THB)
[ ] Interdisciplinary research with external funding (+2,000 THB)
	(Research eligible for additional support must not be part of the completion of any author’s degree requirements, and must not be a publication in which a special lecturer or affiliated researcher is the first author.)
	

	Name of external funding source received:                                 Grant reference number:                  .
(This excludes the Fundamental Fund (FF), the Research Group Promotion and Support Fund, the Ratchadaphisek Somphot Fund, and external research grants in which the Faculty of Arts has co-funded an amount exceeding 100,000 THB.)
	

	List of Supporting Documents:
[ ] One copy of the research article
[ ] Evidence of database indexing (Scopus / TCI / others)
[ ] Evidence of CiteScore / SJR Quartile as of the journal submission date or the LessPaper application  receipt date
[ ] Acknowledgement letter of the funding application from authors not affiliated with the Faculty of Arts (Required if there is a co-author not affiliated with the Faculty)
[ ] Evidence confirming corresponding author status, in the case of being the corresponding author
[ ] Reviewer comments or expert feedback prior to publication, in the case of publication in an edited volume
[ ] Announcement of external funding source (if any)
	

	Bank Account Information:
The reward payment shall be transferred to the bank account(s) registered with the Finance and Procurement Unit,  
   Faculty of Arts, as detailed below:
1. Full name:                                 Bank name:                             Account number:                    .
Contribution ratio and reward amount:                     .% Amount:                     . THB
2. Full name:                                 Bank name:                             Account number:                     .
Contribution ratio and reward amount:                     .% Amount                     . THB
(If the bank account has not yet been registered with the faculty, the applicant must attach a bank account registration request form along with all supporting documents as specified in the form. If there are more than two recipients, this section may be copied and added as necessary.)
	

	
Total reward amount requested for this application:                                     THB
(Not exceeding 125,000 THB per publication)

[ ] I hereby certify that the first author or the corresponding author of the aforementioned publication is not a special lecturer or an affiliated researcher.

[ ] I hereby certify that the aforementioned publication is not part of the completion of any author’s degree requirements.


Signature:                                                 Signature:                                        .
     (Applicant for funding No. 1)                 (Applicant for funding No. 2, if any)

	



Please indicate which Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs) your work contributes to (Multiple selection allowed)
 	1. No Poverty
 	2. Zero Hunger
 	3. Good Health and Well-being
 	4. Quality Education
 	5. Gender Equality
 	6. Clean Water and Sanitation
 	7. Affordable and Clean Energy
 	8. Decent Work and Economic Growth
 	9. Industry, Innovation and Infrastructure
 	10. Reduced Inequalities
 	11. Sustainable Cities and Communities
 	12. Responsible Consumption and Production
 	13. Climate Action
 	14. Life Below Water
 	15. Life on Land
 	16. Peace, Justice and Strong Institutions
 	17. Partnerships for the Goals
 	 	Not related to the Sustainable Development Goals
	*Keyword EN :                                                                                                                                                     .


	เรียน   รองคณบดีฝ่ายวิจัย (ศ.ดร.กนกวรรณ  เลาหบูรณะกิจ คะตะกิริ)
         เพื่อพิจารณาเสนอคณะกรรมการส่งเสริมผลงานวิชาการคณะอักษรศาสตร์   พิจารณา จักเป็นพระคุณยิ่ง

ลงชื่อ........................................................................
(นางสาววราพร  พวงจันทร์หอม)
ผู้อำนวยการฝ่ายวิชาการ
................./.................../.................
	เรียน   คณะกรรมการส่งเสริมผลงานวิชาการคณะอักษรศาสตร์
         เพื่อพิจารณา จักขอบคุณยิ่ง


ลงชื่อ .............................................................................
      (ศ.ดร.กนกวรรณ  เลาหบูรณะกิจ คะตะกิริ)
     รองคณบดีฝ่ายวิจัย
                                  ................/.................../.................



